

MMMSY-SC

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

~~Pakki Sadak se Tituaha to Becha Sah Sgar~~
Main Road Tituaha to Matkunya tak.
Trivenigang DIVISION

Trivenigang SUB-DIVISION

M.B. NO- 906

Measurement Book

Nutan Kumari

1st a/c Bill

Name of Work -
 Situation of Work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of Measurement -
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Road Name -		Main Road Tituahg		
Contractor -		to Matkugia.		
Agreement date -		45/SBP/MMG/SY/2021-22		
Date of Commencement -		29.07.2021		
Date of Completion -		28.07.2022		

① Setting out Pillars do-do					33.22
all job					23 Nos
② Clearing and Grubbing					0.991 Hec
do-do all job					
③ Dismentaling of RCC Structure in road way.					1.77 m ³
do-do all job					

1st a/c Bill

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name-	Main Road Tituahg				
	to Matkuria.				
Contractor -	Nutan Kumari				
Agreement date -	45/SBD/MMGSY/2021-22				
Date of Commenc. -	29.07.2021				
Date of Completion -	28.07.2022				

① Setting out Pillars do-do					33.22
all job					23 Nos
② Clearing and Grubbing					34.63
do-do all job					0.991 Hec
③ Dismantling of RCC					
Structure in road way					2.20 m
do-do all job					1.77 m ³
④ Dismantling of B/W Structure					
in road way do-do all job					39.60 m ³



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	TMB. P-31				
15m @	RS 37.57/m				
					RS 564.00
Item (23)	pouring work				
41	holes do - - -				
	TMB. P-31				
20 Nos @	RS 83.73 each				
					RS 1675.00
Item (24)	Construction of				
2	unreinforced pcc				
	Grade M-30 on				
	pavement do - -				
	TMB. P-31				
120.64 m ³ @	RS 7379.20/m ³				
					RS 890227.00
Item (25)	construction				
10	of subgrade and				
	shoulder do - -				
	TMB. P-35				
1324.42 m ³ @	RS 222.61/m ³				
					RS 294829.00
	Total RS 11,474,109.00				
					do

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bf —					Rs 11474109.00
Add 12% GST					Rs 1376893.00
10% LC					Rs 114741.00
S. fee —					Rs 197500.00
Total Amt					Rs 13163243.00
less 5.23 % below (-)					Rs 688438.00
Gross Amt					Rs 12474805.00
less paid (-)					Rs 9773159.00
Net payable					Rs 2701646.00

Sk

13.12.23

J.B


